Platz

Startnummer
14
13
37
10

9
12
50
74
35

8
28
42

5
15
53

7

153

54

61
85
107
21
116
16
120

38
31
58
124
55
57
52
123
118
45
a4
117
39
51
70
59
22
30
73
26
40
46
130
217
114

106
126
82
17
93
161
160
47
65
11
105
36
109
242

Name
Johannes Brodd
Holger Schiebel

Lucas Reibenspies
Jonas Reibenspies
Thomas Weinmann
Jirgen Kefer
Sophia Eiermann
Karl Kastner
Christoph Geiger
Constantin Wienss
Uli Eckstein
Julian Hilgers
Jakob Heger
Carolin Brodd
Joachim Sommer
Anton Schneider
Luis Matschi
Markus Schmid
Esther Sommer
Felix Junghanns
Christian BraulRe
Volker Feyerabend
David Petri
Tim Braun
Armin Fischer
Matthias Brodd
Lydia Hilgers
Rika Eckstein
Laja Krahmer
Ella Eckstein
Nuno Crespo
Daniel Schneider
Tim Friedrichson
Pascal Sommer
Monika Schneider
Jakob Plichner
Mona Friedrichson
Katharina Huonker
Carlo Zahn
Stefani Zahn
Stephan Huonker
Mila Buck
Tim Puchner
Julian Hoffmann
Philipp Schult
Jakob Auer
Steffen Eckstein
Korbinian Ernst
Sebastian Vlad
Emma Langanky
Linus Junghanns
Merith Wirsum
Ralf Olbricht
Simon Fischer
Bianca Krieck
Jan Seeger
Antje Friedrichson
Julian Siegel
Sofia Crespo
Winfried Baumann
Wolfgang Miller
Julian Fischer
Tim Junghanns
Albert Weinmann
Vanessa Braun
Regina Scheel
Julia Geiger
Mattis Rinke
Patrick Kupriss

Stufe

Leiter
Leiter

Rover
Leiter
Pfadi

Rover

Pfadi
Jupfi
Jupfi
Leiter

Jupfi
Jupfi
Leiter
Rover

Runden
505
500
456
412
412
335
288
239
234
205
204
203
202
200
199
187
171
169
169
166
165
161
161
160
159
155
151
150
150
147
145
140
138
133
124
113
111
111
107
106
106
103
103
102
102
101
100
100
100

99
97
95
90
87
86
84
80
79
79
78
74
73
72
70
70
66
64
64
64

24h Team

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja

Verein

Les Incroyables
Les Incroyables
Wadenpuder

DPSG Eningen
DPSG Eningen
Les Incroyables
Wadenpuder

Les Incroyables

MTB-Club Pfullingen/Pappenheimer

DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
DPSG Eningen
Les Incroyables
Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger
letITflow

Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen
Wadenpuder

Team Frogger
Les Incroyables

DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
letITflow

Les Incroyables
Team Frogger

letITflow
Les Incroyables
Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen

Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen
letITflow
Die Weinmannschaft
Wadenpuder
Tommentaldever

DPSG Eningen
DPSG Eningen
letITflow

Eugen 11
Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger
Les Incroyables

DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger

Les Incroyables
letITflow
Die Weinmannschaft
DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger
MTB-Club Pfullingen/Pappenheimer
Team Rinke :)



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

110
115
29
102
224
225
138
103
96
215
125
270
184
20
208
127
214
144
48
83
84
91
75
94
122
77
220
216
159
194
64
154
221
101
169
156
252
152
243
230
149
56
155
112
162
24
62
245
172
170
207
33
49
121
173
143
78
250
167
141
134
247
165
104
226
137
148
246
238
239

Michel Rinke
Alexander Fischer
Madeleine Miller

Benjamin Hahn
Michaela Walker
Stefan Walker
Mark Junghanns

Pauline Auer
Bianca Reinhardt

Martin Glora
Daniel Friedrichson
Valentin Renaud

Jasmin Koch

Lukas Bischof

Holger Piichner
Luka Zetschke
Gerd Troster

Tim Heide

Julia Weller

Sofian Aggar

Kamenko Bilic

Anne Langanky

Jaromir Heyder

Luis Langguth
Martin Mazzarella

Marisa Moro

Joachim Koschmieder
Luca Moro
Julius Kastner
Hans Jorg Pfletschinger
Yannick Traub
Philipp Bertsch
Jakob Huonker

Leonhard Barz

Volker Poskowski
Roland Ashirov
Manuela Krahmer
Thomas Kneifel
Kurt Voéhringer
Sophia Kley
Jakob Nesnidal
David Schneider
Tim Pfletschinger

Smilla Rinke

Jakob Kalbfell

Lydia Krieck

Philipp Seiter

Sylvie Kastner

Maria Sting

Frederik Miiller

Jule Plchner

Emelie Geiger
Elea Ferré Frische

Emilia Kopp

Nadiya Djaba

Andrea + Judith BrauRe
Valentin Isabel Team
Heike Schneider
Karin Poskowski

Frank Andres

Ulrich Malk

N.N. Fischer

Milena Barth

Marlene Trauschweizer

Berenike Wienss

Lukas Beyer
Markus Rudelbach

Paul Wiesner
Moritz Vayhinger
Steven Vayhinger

Leiter

Woli

Pfadi

63
63
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
59
58
56
56
56
56
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
47
46
45
45
44
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
31

Team Rinke :)

Team Frogger

DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
Gemeindewerke Eningen unter Achalm
Gemeindewerke Eningen unter Achalm

letITflow
Tommental4ever

Les Incroyables
DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
letITflow

Tommentaldever
DPSG Eningen
Schrottbikes 49
Schrottbikes 49
Achalmfinken
DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger

DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger

Les Incroyables
DPSG Eningen
Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen
Karl-Heinz
DPSG Eningen
KNEIFELS
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
letITflow
KNEIFELS
DPSG Eningen

Team Rinke :)

DPSG Eningen
Les Incroyables

letITflow
MTB-Club Pfullingen/Pappenheimer
Achalmfinken

DPSG Eningen

Karl-Heinz
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft

Team Frogger

DPSG Eningen

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft

Team MoritzVayhinger
Team MoritzVayhinger



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

235
237
236
72
142
18
192
195
188
129
164
251
135
108
244
95
41
66
256
205
210
189
69
76
176
67
111
209
190
88
90
147
182
253
87
177
100
166
128
258
257
32
98
99
186
249
19
198
261
262
254
43
97
140
183
68
151
92
264
263
199
81
265
89
71
63
34
260
203
234

Manuel Lemminger
Frida Lotta Lemminger
Awvid Nikolas Lemminger
Timo Kiihn
Beate Walcher
Stowasser Franziska
Seldin Gusic
Benedikt Kneifel
Hannes Brustgi
Lionel Rein & Lorenz KIGR
Manuel Barth
Daniel Petri
Johannes Beyer
Matthias Rinke

Reinhilde Kohnle-Véhringer

Silvia Reinhardt
Emma Amalia Stolkwijk
Iris Weinman
Andreas Herpich
Silvia Maldonado
Lea Lotterer
Noja Bahlo
Carola Wahl
Leyla Heyder
Benjamin Hofmann
Dorothea Weinmann
Benno Rinke
Isabelle Rupp
Lukas Bahlo
Lia Edelmann
Lena Edelmann
Janina Greeb
Svenja Dittman
Marisa Moro
Tim Schmitte
Daniel Schnizer
Luca Braun
Jonas Walz
Cleo Rein
Emil Ganzenmiiller
Leander Ganzenmiiller
Christof Braun
Tobias Braun
Benno Braun
Julius Hahn
Lean Brandner
Victoria Stowasser
Philipp Busmann
Levin Ferre Frische
Rafa Ferre
Elena Herpich
Henri Stolwijk
Patrizia Talarico
Charlotte Trauschweizer
Michael Hahn
Manuela Weinmann
Daniel Kneifel
Anton Baum
Luise Pohlmeyer
Bastian Pohlmeyer
Elisabeth BrauRe
Burak Dumlupinar
Leonard Wiesner
Ole Edelmann
Luca Kiihn
Daniel Seiter
Vitus Geiger
Anna Ganzenmiiller
Laureen Bagaric
Kuzey Aktas

Rover
Leiter
Woli

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20

19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10

Die Lemminger
Die Lemminger
Die Lemminger

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
DPSG Eningen

KNEIFELS

DPSG Eningen
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
Team Rinke :)

Hospiz

DPSG Eningen
Die Weinmannschaft
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft

Fahrradclub Flotte Leber

letITflow
Die Weinmannschaft

Die Weinmannschaft
Team Rinke :)
Fahrradclub Flotte Leber
letITflow
Ortsjugendring Eningen e.V.
Ortsjugendring Eningen e.V.

DPSG Eningen
Gemeindewerke Eningen unter Achalm

DPSG Eningen

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
DPSG Eningen
Die Weinmannschaft

KNEIFELS
Team Frogger

Ortsjugendring Eningen e.V.

MTB-Club Pfullingen/Pappenheimer

DPSG Eningen



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
EBike
Platz
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232
255
267
80
231
233
240
241
180
187
196
197
229
157
228
259
266
268
178
219
248
146
181
133
131
132
60
119

Startnummer
25
23

185
27
150
223
174
86
191
211
222
206
113
158
227
193
168
145
218
200
136
163
79
139
171
201
202
175
204
179
213
212

Marla Reiner
Sophia Herpich
Beate Friedrichson
Nisa Dumlupinar
Lotta Reiner
Tanem Aktas
Ben Steinemann
Samuel Heinz
Leo Sejic
Stephanie Brustgi
Lina SuRer
Natasha Winkel
Charlotte Trauschweizer
Robert Zoll
Kenan Kara
Marina Ganzenmdiller
Caroline Traub
Efe Metin Cakir
Hannes Liegat
Emma Engelhardt
Chiara Langguth
Sarah Hagan
Philpp Kendel
Bjorn Kregel
Clara Kregel
Anne Kregel
Maximilian Kloos
Paul Fanous

Name
Stefan Braun
Johannes Schoberle
Thomas Hirsch
Petra Braun
Adolf Kneifel
Johannes BrauRe
Gabi Koch
Stefan Langer
Lukas BrauRe
Fabian Knifermann
Corinna Leibfritz
Katrin Puchner
Benedict Wienss
Johann Rosenthal
Alexandra Asam
Jasmin Schrodel
Martina Sommer
Marie Schnitzer
Andrea Engelhardt
Friedemann Brandt
Ulrike Beyer
Felix Barth
Elisabeth Sankt
Annegret Schoberle
Henry Dingler
Marlies Ackermann
Eduard Ackermann
Tim Hespeler
Julia Ruth
Luca Koch
Maja Eger
Monika Kloos

Rover

Rover

Stufe

Leiter

Leiter
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Runden

Die Piinktchen
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
Les Incroyables

Die Pilinktchen
DPSG Eningen
DPSG Eningen
DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen

Eugen 11

24h Team Verein
Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
Ortsjugendring Eningen e.V.

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
KNEIFELS
DPSG Eningen

Team Frogger
DPSG Eningen

DPSG Eningen
letITflow
letITflow

Karl-Heinz
Eugen 11
LGESpitzeWiese

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft

Lebensfreude - Teamgemeinschaft
Ortsjugendring Eningen e.V.



